
Genomsnittshyror
SKATTEVERKET
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Värdeår

1

10Län KontorGenomsnittshyror avser

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

Hyresområde

1929 1960 1970 1980 1990 2000 2010

1959 1969 1979 1989 1999 2009 9999

900 950 1000 1050 1100 1200 1300

700 750 800 850 900 1000 1100

600 650 700 750 850 900 950

500 550 600 650 700 750 800

450 500 550 600 650 700 750

Blekinge län i kr/kvm lokalarea (LOA) 


